LAMPIRAN
LAMPIRAN 1
GAMBAR ALAT DAN
DOKUMENTASI
3
4
LAMPIRAN 2
LISTING PROGRAM

Current capacity
2215/25 15 A/60s
2215/20 20 A/60s
Internal Resistance 275 mohm
Dimensions 28x32 mm
Shaft diameter 3 mm
Weight 59 g/2.08oz.
Recommended model weight 300-800 g
Recommended prop without gearbox 8"-10"
15
Lipo Batteries – High Quality – Economical Power Source
Type Model Specifications for 20C
Dimensions
(L x W x D)
Weight
LP20-800-2 20C, 800 mAh - 2s1p - 2 cell - 7.4V
62X35X11mm
(2.44X1.37X0.4in)
1.24oz
(35g)
LP20-800-3 20C, 800 mAh - 3s1p - 3 cell - 11.1V
62X35X14mm
(2.44X1.37X0.5in)
1.76oz
(50g)
LP20-1000-2 20C, 1000 mAh - 2s1p - 2 cell - 7.4V
62X35X11mm
(2.44X1.37X0.4in)
1.87oz
(53g)
LP20-1000-3 20C, 1000 mAh - 3s1p - 3 cell - 11.1V
62X35X11mm
(2.44X1.37X0.4in)
2.75oz
(78g)
LP20-1300-2 20C, 1300 mAh - 2s1p - 2 cell - 7.4V
80X32X11mm
(3.15X1.26X0.4in)
2.33oz
(66g)
LP20-1300-3 20C, 1300 mAh - 3s1p - 3 cell - 11.1V
80X32X15mm
(3.15X1.26X0.5in)
3.42oz
(97g)
LP20-1600-2 20C, 1600 mAh - 2s1p - 2 cell - 7.4V
96X34X11mm
(3.77X1.33X0.4in)
3.14oz
(89g)
LP20-1600-3 20C, 1600 mAh - 3s1p - 3 cell - 11.1V
96X34X16mm
(3.77X1.33X0.6in)
4.62oz
(131g)
LP20-1800-3 20C, 1800 mAh - 3s1p - 3 cell - 11.1V
96X34X17mm
(3.77X1.33X0.6in)
5.86oz
(166g)